Mon. Nov. 29
330pm
440pm
550pm

7pm

Tues. Nov. 30
330pm
440pm
550pm

7pm

Wed. Dec. 1
330pm
440pm
550pm

7pm

Fri. Dec. 3
330pm
440pm
550pm

7pm

*Home team listed first wears light colored uniforms.

Capo Valley Sophomore Tournament

Nov. 29, 30, Dec. 1, 3 (No Thursday games)

Big Gym

CVCS vs. CV JV2
CV vs. Foothill

El Toro vs. Tesoro

Dana vs. Trabuco

CV JV 2 vs. Aliso
JSerra vs. Tesoro
SCHS vs. CVCS

Mater Dei v. Dana

CV JV2 vs. SMCHS
Trabuco vs. JSerra
Foothill vs. Aliso

SJHHS vs. SCHS

Mater Dei vs. CV JV2

JSerra vs. SJHHS

SMCHS vs. CV

El Toro vs. Trabuco

Small Gym

Mater Dei vs. Aliso
SCHS vs. JSerra

SJHHS vs. SMCHS

SMCHS vs. Foothill
CV vs. El Toro

Trabuco vs. SJHHS

El Toro vs. CVCS

Danavs. CV

Tesoro vs. Mater Dei

Tesoro vs. CVCS

Aliso vs. SCHS

Dana vs. Foothill



